
Nuestro 

lmputso 

os 
tu 

Familia 

DIFS 2021-2024 

San 

Francisco 

del 

Rincón 

COORDINADORA 

DEL 

CENTRO 

ASISTENCIAL 

DEL 

DESARROLLO 

INFANTIL 

(CADI) 

LPDAG. 

NARIA 

VIANNEY 

LOPEZ 

RODRIGUEZ 

Beneficiadas Familias 

102 

104 

106 

109 

115 

104 

113 

115 

115 

115 

Total de Grup 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

104 

113 

120 7 

TOTAL 

105 

107 

113 

115 

107 

109 

115 

el servicio |que 

reciben 

0 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Os Atendidos Discapacitad Menores 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Preescolares 

22 

24 

27 

25 

20 

30 

35 

35 

35 

35 

2 

Maternales 

55 

61 

60 

60 

79 

72 

70 

71 

70 

69 

1 

|Lactantes 

15 

16 

16 

18 

10 

11 

10 

10 

CADI 

AR 

ConsecuLUG DESCRIPCT Cobertura 

de 

Población 

actu 

tivo 

|ÓN 

SEP 

OCT 

NOV 

DIC 

ENE 

MARZO 

ABRIL 

MAYO 

JUNIO 

RESPONSABLE: 

AÑO 

QUE 

SE 

INFORMA: 

2022-2023 

MARIA 

VIANNEY 

LOPEZ 

RODRIGUEZ 

SAN 

FRANCISCO 

DEL 

RINCÓN, 

GTO 

Centro 

Asistencial 

de 

Desarrollo 

Infantil 

CADI 

INFORME 

ANUAL 

DE 

ACTIVIDADES 

adolescentes Madres 
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